Tough on the outside.
Smart on the inside.
BMP21-PLUS Label Printer
2
Tough on the outside.
Smart on the inside.
Make your life a little easier. Let the BMP21-PLUS Label Printer work for you.
This printer is tough enough and smart enough to help you power through your daily challenges

Connectivity Options None
PC Connectivity No
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128. Datamatrix and QR Code
Built-in Symbols 193
Physical Properties
Width x Height x Depth (mm) 114.30 x 241.30 x 63.50
Weight (kg) 0.75 kg
Keyboard Type ABC, CYRILLIC
Display Monocolour LCD Screen
Cutter
Single Hand Manual Actuate
Straight Cut
With label retention
Warranty 2 years
Article No. Description
139535 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Blister Pack
139779 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Blister Pack - Russ
Article No. Description
134458 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Kit - EU
134461 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Kit - Russ
134459 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Kit - UK
134460 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Kit - US
Article No. Description
134462 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Electrical Printer Kit - EU
134471 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Electrical Printer Kit - Russ
134463 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Electrical Printer Kit - UK
134464 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - Electrical Printer Kit - US
134468 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - TeleDatacom Printer Kit - EU
134472 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - TeleDatacom Printer Kit - Russ
134469 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - TeleDatacom Printer Kit - UK
134470 BMP21-PLUS Label Printer - TeleDatacom Printer Kit - US
© 2021 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
10
/1